Benefits and Features
Category 5e U/UTP 100 Ohm Horizontal LAN Cables
Description
Applications
HCS DataLink 100e cable series consists of 100 Ohm impedance, 4-pair and 8-pair U/UTP cables for horizontal installations in local area networks (LANs). All
cables fully conform to and provide a substantial margin above all Category 5e requirements of TIA/EIA-568-B.2 and IEC 61156-5.
HCS DataLink 100e Horizontal cables support all presently available LAN applications, including the following protocols:
●	 1000BASE-T Gigabit Ethernet	 ●	 ATM 25

s
Category 5e U/UTP 100 Ohm Horizontal LAN Cables
Ordering Information
HCS P/N Description OD
mm
Weight
Kg/Km
Cal. Value
Kj/m
Packaging Notes
DataLink 100e
DataLink 100e
43www.hescs.comConnecting Networks.™
HES Cabling System
s
H5E-00401-BK	 4x2x24# U/UTP CAT 5e PVC Grey	 5.0 	 31 	 475 	 1000ft Reelex II™ 	 -
H5E-00401-BP	 4x2x24# U/UTP CAT 5e PVC Grey	 5.0 	 31 	 475 	 500m Reelex II™ 	 -
H5E-00401-DP	 4x2x24# U/UTP CAT 5e PVC Grey	 5.0 	 31 	 475 	 500m Drum 	 -
H5E-00401-DM	 4x2x24# U/UTP CAT 5e PVC Grey	 5.0 	 31 	 475 	 1000m Drum 	  -
H5E-00402-DP	 4x2x24# U/UTP CAT 5e LS0H Grey	 5.0 	 30 	 485 	 500m Drum 	 -
H5E-00402-DM	 4x2x24# U/UTP CAT 5e LS0H Grey	 5.0 	 30 	 485 	 1000m Drum 	  -
H5E-00803-DP	 2x(4x2x24#) U/UTP CAT 5e PVC Grey	 5.1x10.2 	 63 	 950 	 500m Drum 	 FIG-8
H5E-00803-DM	 2x(4x2x24#) U/UTP CAT 5e PVC Grey	 5.1x10.2 	 63 	 950 	 1000m Drum 	 FIG-8
H5E-00804-DP	 2x(4x2x24#) U/UTP CAT 5e LS0H Grey	 5.1x10.2 	 61 	 970 	 500m Drum 	 FIG-8
H5E-00804-DM	 2x(4x2x24#) U/UTP CAT 5e LS0H Grey	 5.1x10.2 	 61 	 970 	 1000m Drum 	 FIG-8
Transmission Properties and Electrical Specifications
Insertion Loss
dB/100m
Max       Nom